

Tomah Rotary Craft and Vendor Show Saturday, September 16, 2023 9:00 AM -3:00 PM

Tomah Recreation Park – Recreation (Gold) Building Tomah, WI 54660 Sponsored by Tomah Rotary Club

The Tomah Rotary Club will be holding its inaugural craft and vendor show in conjunction with **Cranberry Country Rally Days** on Saturday, September 16, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM. The show will be held in the Recreation (Gold) Building at Recreation Park in Tomah. **Set up time for the show is from 7 AM until 9 AM on the day of the show.**

Display areas are approximately 10' X 10'. A limited amount of tables are available for an additional cost of \$10.00. Display areas must be reserved and paid for in advance. Please return the bottom portion along with the registration fee. Make checks payable to Tomah Rotary Club. Application and forms must be postmarked on or before August 20, 2023. Register now as spaces fill quickly! No fees returned for cancellations received after September 1, 2023.

All proceeds from the show are used for local community Rotary Club projects. In the past years we have given donations to the Tomah Boys and Girls Club, Families First of Monroe County, Family Promise of Monroe County, Tomah HS/MS Rodeo, community Halloween Party, Kupper Ratsch Senior Center, etc.

** Please note ~Your children are welcome to sit with you during the show; however, please make certain that you or someone else is able to keep an eye on them at all times. Please respect the other vendors. Thank you. **

If you have questions prior to the show, please feel free to email me at tomahrotaryclub@gmail.com or call me 608-344-0947. Mail applications and payment to Tomah Rotary Club, PO Box 702, Tomah, WI 54660.

CRAFT SHOW VENDOR APPLICATION Tomah Rotary Club, PO Box 702, Tomah, WI 54660	
Address:	
Type of Craft: Please NO FLEA Market Items	
Do you need Electricity? YES (Please bring your own Extension Cords) NO	
10 X 10 Space @ \$35.00 each Number of Tables @ \$10.00 each	Make checks payable to: Tomah Rotary Club
I understand as an exhibitor, I assume full responsibility fo Rotary Club nor the City of Tomah will be held responsible	•
Signed:	Date:

Applications are not considered complete unless all of the following are completed and returned:

- Craft Show Vendor Application, completed and signed
- Wisconsin Temporary Event Operator and Seller Information, "Seller" portion only completed
- Rental Fee, money order or check made payable to Tomah Rotary Club